Step Lite Eyelid
PURE LED
Ordering Information
The Step Lite Eyelid Pure LED is designed with a 88mm (3 ½”)
flange and recessed body for flush mounting into masonry, stone
or wood, providing illumination of steps and low level features
such as exterior paved areas.The Eyelid feature eliminates all
upward light, providing an excellent glare-free illuminating effect.

5 16”
SLE/S
Ordering Example: SLE/L S 3 HCL BK
Material/FinishAccessories
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
Colour TempDriver mALuminaire
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH - White
WB - Birch
DG - Dark Grey
OG - Olive Green
RG - Beige
PR - Primrose
SS - Stainless Steel
COP - Copper
CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
STEPF - Frosted Lens
HCL - Hex cell Louvre
SLCAN - Step Lite Canister
CANSS - Step Lite Canister
     Stainless Steel
DKCAN - Deck Canister
S - Series
D7 - 12v 700mA
D10 - 12v 1050mA
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
High corrosion resistant 63.5mm
(2½”) x 10mm (25/64”)
aluminium. End cap - solid
aluminium 63.5mm (2½”) rod,
flange 90mm (3½”) solid
aluminium rod with chromate
substrate and high UV resistant
polyester powder coat
Colours Black, Bronze, Green,
Silver Star, White, Birch, Dark
Green, Olive Green, Beige,
Primrose.
Copper: 63.5mm (2½”) x 10mm
(13/32”). End cap - solid copper
63.5mm (2½”) rod.
Flange 90mm (3½”) solid copper
rod.
316 Stainless Steel: 9mm
(11/32”). Enc Cap - solid 316
stainless steel 63.5mm (2½”) rod.
Flange 90mm (3½”) solid 316
stainless steel rod.
Luminaire Weight
Alum .465kg (1lb)
Cop 1.340kg (2lb 15oz)
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Saint Johns
Auckland 1072